
順位 氏       名 ＧＲ HDCP ＮＥＴ 備     考入賞 飛賞

48

46

55

48

45

47

52

53

49

48

41

49

45

44

51

45

50

44

51

54

89

95

100

92

96

92
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97

100

102

14.4

20.4

24.0

15.6

19.2

14.4

24.0

16.8

19.2

20.4

74.6

74.6

76.0

76.4

76.8

77.6

78.0

80.2

80.8

81.6

☆

☆

☆
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B･B賞

優勝

準優

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

後藤　育子

小西　由紀子

林　房江

舛田　ハルミ

矢田　加代子

松村　明美

秋本　俊子

後藤　良子

加藤　静香

鈴木　昭子

・同ﾈｯﾄ優先:ＨＤＣＰ順･年長者上位

開催日:平成24年08月10日
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城島高原ゴルフクラブＯＵＴ:1･2･4･5･6･8  ＩＮ:10･13･14･15･17･18
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